Graduates in any discipline having a basic understanding of corporate laws may apply. 

Selection Criteria 
The course will accommodate a maximum of 60 students. Candidates will be selected on 
the basis of personal interviews conducted online by a panel of experts. 

Online Admission form processing fees: Rs 1200/- (Rupees One Thousand two   
hundred Only) 

Course Fees: Rs. 45,500/- (Rupees Forty-Five Thousand Five Hundred only     ) 

Google form link with instructions: - https://forms.gle/gF9cbE2815zpaQGP9  

The last date for receipt of the completed application is Saturday 28thFebruary 2026.  

Please refer to the GLC website at http://www.glcmumbai.com for any updates

[...]

Students will benefit from the panel's in- 

depth knowledge of Indian and international securities laws, broad range 

of professional perspectives and invaluable practical first-hand experience. 

What will it cost? 

The fees for the course will be Rs. 45,500/- (Rupees forty-five thousand 

and five hundred only), payable as mentioned in the accompanying 

application form. 

ABOUT GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE 

The Government Law College (GLC), founded in 1855, the oldest law school 

in Mumbai and dating even prior to the University of Mumbai, enjoys a